
HALLETTSVILLE ISD SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS 
 

    

Brian Smith (Pres)  Place 1 

62 County Road 192  713-562-1914 cell 

Moulton, TX 77975  

brian.smith@hisdbrahmas.org 

 

Brian Henneke (V Pres) Place 5 

1557 County Road 134 361-772-6378 cell 

Hallettsville, TX 77964 

brian.henneke@hisdbrahmas.org 

 

Holly Cliffe (Sec)  Place 2 

1033 County Road 205 361-772-5746 cell 

Hallettsville, TX 77964 

holly.cliffe@hisdbrahmas.org  

 

Justin Smith   Place 4 

526 County Road 131A 830-857-4105 cell 

Hallettsville, TX 77964 

justin.smith@hisdbrahmas.org   

 

Dennis Herring, Jr.  Place 7 

1084 County Road 532A 979-324-0133 cell 

Hallettsville, TX 77964 979-562-2647 hm 

dennis.herring@hisdbrahmas.org 

 

Ryan Bludau   Place 6 

3339 County Road 242 281-853-5924 cell 

Hallettsville, TX 77964 

ryan.bludau@hisdbrahmas.org 

 

Sharesce Sidney  Place 3 

104 Church Street  361-792-1970 cell 

Hallettsville, TX 77964  

sharesce.sidney@hisdbrahmas.org 

 

 

 

DID NOT RUN FOR REELECTION IN MAY 

Marna Klimitchek (Sec) Place 3 

605 Kahn St.   361-798-9985 hm 

Hallettsville, TX 77964 361-798-6699 cell 

marna.klimitchek@hisdbrahmas.org 

  

    


